High Performance Matrix
Switch for RF and
Microwave Test Systems
•  3 x 3, 2 x 4, and 1 x 5 blocking
 matrix configurations
•  Magnetic latching
•  Make-before-break or break-
 before-make operation

 •  Pin 16 and any “close” pins selected simultaneously
11
Ordering Information
Switch
87606B Coaxial matrix switch,
 dc to 20 GHz
Option 100 Solder terminals to
 replace ribbon cable
Option UK6 Commercial calibration
 test data with certificate
Option UKS  Commercial calibration
 certificate
Drivers
11713B/C Attenuator switch driver
Drives up to 10 or 20 sections of
switches or attenuators.
 5061-0969 Accessory cable
 Viking connector to bare tinned
 wires (60 inches long). Use two
 (2) to connect the 11713B/C to one
 87606B, Option 100 switch.
Related Literature
Agilent 11713B/C Attenuator/Switch
Drivers, Configuration Guide, 5989-7277EN
Agilent RF and Microwave Switch,
Selection Guide, 5989-6031EN
Power Handling Capability of
Electromechanical Switches, 5989-6032EN
How Operating Life and Repeatability of
Agilent's Electromechanical Switches
Minimize System Uncertainty, 5989-6085EN
Remove all doubt
Our repair and calibration services
will get your equipment back to
you, performing like new, when